10/06/14 nrc3igrt56897_ 35.ppp_defaut-4d-15

—19878

-19879 -

-19880

—19881-;
—19882 é
—19883-;
—19884-;
—19885-;
—19886-;
—19887 é
—19888-;

-19889 -

-19890 -

| ' |
56904 56912
MJD

Mdev

Tdev /s

614400 s: Mdev= 0.35340E-14 Tdev= 1254 ps
307200 s: Mdev= 0.18072E-14 Tdev= 321 ps
153600 s: Mdev= 0.14141E-14 Tdev= 125 ps
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38400 s: Mdev=0.17260E-14 Tdev= 38 ps
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2400 s: Mdev=0.11991E-13 Tdev= 17 ps
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300 s: Mdev= 0.74496E-13 Tdev= 13 ps

le-13 : : :

le-14 - °

le-15

| | |
100 1000 1000010000a.000000

1le-08 : : :

1e-09

le-10 - °

le-11 © o 0

| | |
100 1000 1000010000a.000000

Tau /s



